
Spring 2022 CHEMISTRY FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 

Faculty Days and Times Room Phone Email 

Dr. Arntsen 
MWF 11:00 am -12:00 pm 

M 3:00 - 5:00 pm 
or by appointment 

WBH 
5034 

330-941-2763 carntsen@ysu.edu 

Dr. Balendiran 
MW 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
or by appointment 

WBH 
6017 

330-941-7103 gkbalendiran@ysu.edu 

Dr. Genna 
WF 11:00 – 1:00 pm 
 or by appointment 

WBH 
5009 

 
330-941-2261 dtgenna@ysu.edu 

Dr. Hunter 
 

MTWTh 10:00 -10:50 am 
MW 11:00-11:50 am 
TTh 4:00 - 4:50 pm 
or by appointment 

WBH 
5015 

330-941-7176 adhunter@ysu.edu 

Dr. Jackson 

MW 4:00 - 5:30 pm 
TTh 2:30 - 4:00 pm 
F 1:30 – 2:30 pm 

or by appointment 

WBH 
5022 

330-941-1551 jajackson@ysu.edu 

Dr. Leskiw 
MWF 10:00 -12:00 pm 

MW 4:00 – 5:00 pm 
or by appointment 

WBH 
5023 

330-941-1562 bdleskiw@ysu.edu 

Dr. Linkous 

M 1:00 pm 
 M 3:20-5:10 pm 

T 9:00  am 
W 2:00 pm 

W 4:00 – 5:10 pm 

WBH 
5001 

330-941-1958 
 

calinkous@ysu.edu 

Dr. Miller 
TTh 11:00-12:30 pm 

F 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
WBH 

5026A 
330-941-7105 

 
jrmiller05@ysu.edu 

Dr. Norris 
MTWF 9:45-10:45 am 

TTh 10:00 am-12:00 pm  
WBH 
6014 

330-941-1553 pnorris@ysu.edu 

Dr. Serra 

M 10:00 -11:00 am 
MW 3:30-4:30 pm 

WF 10:00 am -11:30 am 
or by appointment 

WBH 
5033 

330-941-3667 maserra@ysu.edu 

Dr. Simeonsson 
MW 4:00-5:00 pm 
TTh 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
or by appointment 

WBH 
6001 

330-941-3750 jbsimeonsson@ysu.edu 



Faculty Days and Times Room Phone Email 

Dr. Stourman 
MWF 12:00 -1:15 pm 

MW 7:00-8:00 pm (WebEx) 
or by appointment 

WBH 
6027 

330-941-7112 nvstourman@ysu.edu 

Mr. Styranec By appointment only 
CMC 
202 

330-941-3703 tmstyranec@ysu.edu 

Dr. Wagner By appointment only 
WBH 
5054 

330-941-3662 trwagner@ysu.edu 

Ms.  Russell 

M 4:00-5:00 pm 
T 11:00 – 1:00 pm 

W 11:00 am-12:00 pm 
Th 12:00-1:00 pm 

WBH 
5019 

330-941-1702 jprussell@ysu.edu 

Ms. 
Cunningham 

 
By appointment 

WBH 
6040 

330-941-3664 
cmcunningham01@ysu.e

du 

Dr. Moser By appointment 
WBH 
6040 

330-941-3664 rmoser@ysu.edu 

 


